Gesamt
Platz

VY (Leer)
¥ Sport +2000

¥ Sport -2000

¥ Sport -1600

ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2012 3. August ILZ

Startnr.

282
295
296
252
275
250
270
272
268
253
254
262

249
224
200
246
203
240
243
221
245
201

198
180
169
199
175
176
197
160
151
178

Fahrer

Fahrzeug

Rettenbacher Reinhard Subaru Impreza STI

Ressel Markus
Ogris Stephan
Skoff Gregor
Waldbauer Peter
Bauer Walter
Ogris Gottfried
Jauk Gerald
Wolf Harald
Narrath Karl
Heuberger Helmut
Wallner Dominik

Huber Markus
Melmer Patrick
Kocher Daniel
Karlovits Daniel
Brenner Thomas
Auer Michael
Holzer Bernhard
Haas Michael
Fiedler Glnter
Kraus Martin

Auinger Matthias
Bauer Martin
Buxbaum Daniel
Taferner Gerald
Leinweber Wolf
Fritz Romina
Szekely Thomas
Sommer Wolfram
Szekely Karl

Thomann Karl-Heinz

Subaru Impreza

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA
Porsche 911 S

Ford Sierra Cosworth
Porsche 911 S

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA
Subaru Impreza WRX ¢
Subaru Impreza STI
Porsche 911

Porsche 911

BMW E30

Honda Integra
Renault Clio Sport
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio

VW Golf GTI
Nissan 100 NX GTI
VW Golf TDI
Renault Clio
Peugeot RCZ

VW Golf TDI

Mini

Citroen AX

Honda Civic VTI
Suzuki Swift Sport
Citroen Saxo VTS
VW Polo

VW Polo GTI

Opel Kadett C

VW Polo GTI
Austin Mini Pichup

Strafe
sek.

20.000
02.000

04.000

20.000

Strafe
L1+Strafe sek.

00:59.130
01:01.030
01:01.640
01:02.270
01:01.570
01:02.450
01:03.790
01:04.430
01:24.580
01:06.520
01:05.080
01:11.640

02.000

00:59.800
01:02.760
01:02.430
01:03.450
01:03.480
01:04.310
01:10.440
01:06.790
01:06.430
01:06.280

01:01.550
01:02.330
01:03.930
01:02.870
01:05.810
01:05.970
01:08.790
01:08.530
01:08.910
01:47.560

02.000

02.000

L2+Strafe

00:58.780
00:59.750
01:01.240
01:02.000
01:02.040
01:03.570
01:03.220
01:02.950
01:05.670
01:04.190
01:05.250
01:06.270

00:59.420
01:02.710
01:03.070
01:03.230
01:03.800
01:03.780
01:03.690
01:05.840
01:05.800
01:06.020

01:02.000
01:04.510
01:03.080
01:03.040
01:04.890
01:06.590
01:06.620
01:11.010
01:09.040
01:06.250

Gruppe: Sport

Lauf 3 Strafe
sek. sek.

00:58.680
00:59.770
01:03.800
01:01.530
01:02.400
01:02.100
01:03.510
01:03.850
01:02.550
01:04.290
01:05.470
01:05.740

59:59.599
01:02.570
01:02.960
59:59.599
01:03.290
01:03.480
01:03.590
01:06.350
59:59.599
01:05.570 02.000
01:01.000
01:02.160
01:02.240
01:02.880
01:05.110
01:06.200
01:06.000
01:08.630
01:09.470
01:13.450

L3+Strafe Gesamtzeit

Best 2
00:58.680 01:57.460
00:59.770  01:59.520
01:03.800 02:02.880
01:01.530 02:03.530
01:02.400 02:03.610
01:02.100  02:04.550
01:03.510  02:06.730
01:03.850 02:06.800
01:02.550 02:08.220
01:04.290 02:08.480
01:05.470 02:10.330
01:05.740 02:12.010
59:59.599  01:59.220
01:02.570  02:05.280
01:02.960 02:05.390
59:59.599  02:06.680
01:03.290 02:06.770
01:03.480 02:07.260
01:03.590 02:07.280
01:06.350 02:12.190
59:59.599 02:12.230
01:07.570  02:12.300
01:01.000 02:02.550
01:02.160  02:04.490
01:02.240 02:05.320
01:02.880 02:05.750
01:05.110  02:10.000
01:06.200 02:12.170
01:06.000 02:12.620
01:08.630 02:17.160
01:09.470 02:17.950
01:13.450 02:19.700



